
SUPPORTING DATA FOR 
AMENDMENT TO RESOLUTION DT-R-0242-21 

TO H&H ELECTRIC COMPANY 
 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAST ARM REPLACEMENTS  

SECTION 21-TSMAR-01-GM   
(TO INCREASE CONTRACT BY: $1,098.82; +0.18%) 
(CUMULATIVE INCREASE: $12,598.82; +2.06%) 

 
 

 
NAME  BID AMOUNT 

 
H&H Electric Company         $612,103.55 
Thorne Electric, Inc.         $619,832.94 
Builders Paving, LLC         $620,231.20  
    
   
   
Current Contract Amount: $623,603.55 
 Increase this Resolution:  $1,098.82 
 Percent of Change: +0.18% 
 
 Increase to Date: $12,598.82 
 Percent of Change: +2.06% 
 
Reason for Change: 
 
 
Utility Exploration           $1,098.82 
 
Utility conflicts near the mast arm foundation at 
Addison Road and Potter Street.  
 
 
 
 
 Net Addition:   $1,098.82   
 New Contract Total Amount: $624,702.37 
 


